


 

March-April 2016 School Holiday Program 

   Booking Form                                                                                             

                           

                 

Belgrave South  
Community House 

Gilmore Court                         
Belgrave South 3160 

PO Box 231                                    
Belgrave 3160 

 

 

Phone: 9754-2274                            

Fax: 9752-6363                                

ABN. 16070575440 

www.bsch.org.au 

Belgrave South Community House 

March- April 2016 School Holiday Program 
Booking Form 

 Only one form required per family, please indicate individual child’s attendance by ticking the corresponding column. 
 

Names:  Child 1 ________________________Child 2 ________________________Child 3 ___________________________Child 4__________________________ 

 

Date Activity Child 1 Child 2 Child 3 Child 4 

Monday 28th March PUBLIC HOLIDAY: No program     

Tuesday 29th March Racket, bat and stick sports     

Wednesday 30th March Photography and art     

Thursday 31st March EXCUSRION: Playground tour     

Friday 1st April Autumn     

Monday 4th April Time     

Tuesday 5th April Crazy creatures     

Wednesday 6th April EXCURSION: Inflatable World     

Thursday 7th April My favourite things     

Friday 8th April Football around the world     

 
Please return form to:      Belgrave South Community House,  By 18th March, 2016 

P O Box 231  
Belgrave 3160  
bsch@netspace.net.au

 


